
Sioux Falls Youth Hockey - Fall 2024 Events 
Day Date Time Event Location

Monday 12-Aug-24 All Day Registration deadline for Squirt & Older Travel 

Wednesday 14-Aug-24 6:00-7:30pm Rental Gear Check Out IcePlex Conf Rooms

Tuesday 17-Sep-24 6:00-7:30pm Rental Gear Check Out IcePlex Conf Rooms

Thursday 3-Oct-24 6:00-7:30pm Rental Gear Check Out IcePlex Conf Rooms

Monday 28-Oct-24 6:00-7:30pm Rental Gear Check Out IcePlex Conf Rooms

Tuesday 7-Jan-25 6:00-7:30pm Rental Gear Check Out IcePlex Conf Rooms

Friday 30-Aug-24 All Day Flyers Custom Bag Orders Due - Atoms thru Bantams

Monday 12-Aug-24 6:15-7:15pm HS Goalie Clinic IcePlex

Thursday 15-Aug-24 5:45-6:45pm HS Goalie Clinic IcePlex

Monday 19-Aug-24 5:45-6:45pm HS Goalie Clinic IcePlex

Wednesday 21-Aug-24 5:45-6:45pm HS Goalie Clinic IcePlex

Tuesday 27-Aug-24 5:45-6:45pm PeeWee/Bantam Goalie Clinic IcePlex

Tuesday 3-Sep-24 5:45-6:45pm PeeWee/Bantam Goalie Clinic IcePlex

Tuesday 10-Sep-24 7:45-8:45pm PeeWee/Bantam Goalie Clinic IcePlex

Tuesday 17-Sep-24 7:30-8:30pm PeeWee/Bantam Goalie Clinic IcePlex

Tuesday 24-Sep-24 5:45-6:45pm PeeWee/Bantam Goalie Clinic IcePlex

Thursday 29-Aug-24 5:45-6:45pm Squirt Goalie Clinic - Group 2 IcePlex

Thursday 5-Sep-24 5:45-6:45pm Squirt Goalie Clinic - Group 2 IcePlex

Monday 9-Sep-24 5:45-6:45pm Squirt Goalie Clinic - Group 2 IcePlex

Tuesday 17-Sep-24 6:00-7:00pm Squirt Goalie Clinic - Group 2 IcePlex

Wednesday 25-Sep-24 7:30-8:30pm Squirt Goalie Clinic - Group 2 IcePlex

HS KOTR - optional preseason ice/sign up during Registration

Monday 9-Sep-24 8:15-9:15pm High School KOTR IcePlex

Wednesday 11-Sep-24 4:15-5:15pm High School KOTR IcePlex

Monday 16-Sep-24 8:00-9:00pm High School KOTR IcePlex

Tuesday 17-Sep-24 8:00-9:00pm High School KOTR IcePlex

Sunday 8-Sep-24 12:15-1:15pm Power Skating Clinic - PW/BT IcePlex

Monday 8-Sep-24 1:30-2:30pm Power Skating Clinic - Squirts IcePlex

Tuesday 8-Sep-24 2:45-3:45pm Power Skating Clinic - Mites IcePlex

Sunday 15-Sep-24 12:15-1:15pm Power Skating Clinic - PW/BT IcePlex

Sunday 15-Sep-24 1:30-2:30pm Power Skating Clinic - Squirts IcePlex

Sunday 15-Sep-24 2:45-3:45pm Power Skating Clinic - Mites IcePlex

Sunday 22-Sep-24 12:15-1:15pm Power Skating Clinic - PW/BT IcePlex

Sunday 22-Sep-24 1:30-2:30pm Power Skating Clinic - Squirts IcePlex

Sunday 22-Sep-24 2:45-3:45pm Power Skating Clinic - Mites IcePlex

NOTE - Goalies go to Goalie Camp & not DOH

Monday 9-Sep-24 7:00-8:00pm DOH Camp - Squirts Group 2 IcePlex

Monday 9-Sep-24 7:45-8:45pm DOH Camp - PeeWee/Bantam IcePlex

Tuesday 10-Sep-24 5:15-6:15pm DOH Camp - Mites Group 2 IcePlex

Tuesday 10-Sep-24 6:30-7:30pm DOH Camp - Squirts Group 2 IcePlex

Tuesday 10-Sep-24 7:30-8:30pm DOH Camp - PeeWee/Bantam IcePlex



Sioux Falls Youth Hockey - Fall 2024 Events 
Thursday 12-Sep-24 6:00-7:00pm DOH Camp - Mites Group 2 IcePlex

Monday 16-Sep-24 5:15-6:15pm DOH Camp - PeeWee/Bantam IcePlex

Monday 16-Sep-24 6:30-7:30pm DOH Camp - Squirts Group 2 IcePlex

Tuesday 17-Sep-24 5:15-6:15pm DOH Camp - Mites Group 2 IcePlex

Tuesday 17-Sep-24 6:30-7:30pm DOH Camp - Squirts Group 2 IcePlex

Tuesday 17-Sep-24 7:30-8:30pm DOH Camp - PeeWee/Bantam IcePlex

Thursday 19-Sep-24 6:00-7:00pm DOH Camp - Mites Group 2 IcePlex

Tuesday 24-Sep-24 5:15-6:15pm DOH Camp - Mites Group 2 IcePlex

Tuesday 24-Sep-24 6:30-7:30pm DOH Camp - Squirts Group 2 IcePlex

Tuesday 24-Sep-24 7:30-8:30pm DOH Camp - PeeWee/Bantam IcePlex

Thursday 26-Sep-24 5:15-6:15pm DOH Camp - Mites Group 2 IcePlex

Thursday 26-Sep-24 7:30-8:30pm DOH Camp - Squirts Group 2 IcePlex

Thursday 26-Sep-24 8:45-9:45pm DOH Camp - PeeWee/Bantam IcePlex

Saturday Sept - TBD one hr ice Referee Seminars Level 1 IcePlex

Saturday Nov - TBD one hr ice Referee Seminars Level 1 IcePlex

Thursday Dec - TBD one hr ice Referee Seminars Level 1 IcePlex

Sunday 15-Sep-24 1:00-4:00pm Fall Kick-off for Flyers Season IcePlex Lobby

Sunday 15-Sep-24 1:00-4:00pm Flyers Spiritwear Sale

Sunday 15-Sep-24 1:00-4:00pm Distribution of Stock Jerseys for Tryouts - SQ/PW/BT

Sunday 15-Sep-24 1:00-4:00pm SFYHA Equipment Gear Giveaway

Sunday 22-Sep-24 2:45-3:45pm Intro to Full Ice Clinic - 2015 Squirts IcePlex

Sunday 22-Sep-24 3:45-4:15pm Intro to Full Ice Clinic Video session- 2015 Squirts Sanford Rm

Sunday 22-Sep-24 4:15-5:15pm Intro to Full Ice Clinic - 2015 Squirts IcePlex

Sunday 22-Sep-24 5:30-6:30pm HS Tryouts - Group 1

Sunday 22-Sep-24 6:45-7:45pm HS Tryouts - Group 2

Monday 23-Sep-24 7:00-8:00pm HS Tryouts - Group 3 IcePlex

Monday 23-Sep-24 8:15-9:15pm HS Tryouts - Group 4 IcePlex

Sunday 29-Sep-24 2:00-3:00pm HS Intersquad Scrimmage -Group 1/2 - not part of tryouts FM Rink

Sunday 29-Sep-24 2:00-3:00pm HS Intersquad Scrimmage -Group 3/4 - not part of tryouts Zueger Rink

Sunday 6-Oct-24 3:45-4:45pm HS Tryouts - Group 3 IcePlex

Sunday 6-Oct-24 5:00-6:00pm HS Tryouts - Group 4 IcePlex

Monday 7-Oct-24 6:00-7:00pm HS Tryouts - Group 1 IcePlex

Monday 7-Oct-24 8:15-9:15pm HS Tryouts - Group 2 IcePlex

Sunday 13-Oct-24 1:30-2:30pm HS Tryouts - Group 1 IcePlex

Sunday 13-Oct-24 2:45-3:45pm HS Tryouts - Group 2 IcePlex

Monday 14-Oct-24 4:45-5:45pm HS Tryouts - Group 3 IcePlex

Monday 14-Oct-24 6:00-7:00pm HS Tryouts - Group 4 IcePlex

Sunday 20-Oct-24 4:30-5:30pm HS Tryouts - Group 3 IcePlex

Sunday 20-Oct-24 5:45-6:45pm HS Tryouts - Group 4 IcePlex

Monday 21-Oct-24 4:45-5:45pm HS Tryouts - Group 1 IcePlex

Monday 21-Oct-24 6:00-7:00pm HS Tryouts - Group 2 IcePlex

Monday 14-Oct-24 7:45-8:45pm Lady Flyers - 2011 & Older IcePlex

Monday 21-Oct-24 7:45-8:45pm Lady Flyers - 2011 & Older IcePlex



Sioux Falls Youth Hockey - Fall 2024 Events 

Monday 16-Sep-24 7:45-8:45pm Bantam Contact Clinic IcePlex

Saturday 21-Sep-24 All Day Registration deadline for City Leagues and Travel Mites

Wednesday 25-Sep-24 5:45-6:45pm Fall Parent Mtg - SQ/PW/BT Travel Families Augie Hamre Hall

Wednesday 25-Sep-24 7:00-8:00pm Fall Parent Mtg - Lady Flyers & HS Travel Families Augie Hamre Hall

Thursday 10-Oct-24 All Day Flyers Custom Bag Orders Due - 2nd Order

Sunday 29-Sep-24 3:15-4:15pm Squirt Group 1 Leadership

Sunday 29-Sep-24 4:15-4:30pm Squirt Parent Meeting Sanford Rm

Sunday 29-Sep-24 4:30-5:30pm Squirt Group 2 Leadership

Sunday 29-Sep-24 5:45-6:45pm Bantam Group 1 Leadership

Sunday 29-Sep-24 6:45-7:00pm Bantam Parent Meeting Sanford Rm

Sunday 29-Sep-24 7:00-8:00pm Bantam Group 2 Leadership

Monday 30-Sep-24 5:15-6:15pm Squirt Group 1 Leadership

Monday 30-Sep-24 6:15-6:30pm Squirt Parent Meeting - Group 3 Sanford Rm

Monday 30-Sep-24 6:30-7:30pm Squirt Group 3 Leadership

Monday 30-Sep-24 7:45-8:45pm Bantam Group 1 Leadership

Monday 30-Sep-24 9:00-10:00pm Bantam Group 2 Leadership

Monday 30-Sep-24 6:15-7:15pm Girls 12U IcePlex

Monday 30-Sep-24 7:15-7:30pm Lady Flyers Parent Meeting Sanford Rm

Monday 30-Sep-24 7:30-8:30pm Lady Flyers - 2011 & Older IcePlex

Tuesday 1-Oct-24 5:15-6:15pm Squirt Group 2 Leadership

Tuesday 1-Oct-24 6:30-7:30pm Squirt Group 3 Leadership

Tuesday 1-Oct-24 7:00-8:00pm PeeWee Group 2 Stampede

Tuesday 1-Oct-24 8:00-8:15pm PeeWee Parent Meeting Sanford Rm

Tuesday 1-Oct-24 8:15-9:15pm PeeWee Group 1 Leadership

Tuesday 1-Oct-24 7:45-8:45pm Girls 12U /  Lady Flyers 2011 & Older IcePlex

Wednesday 2-Oct-24 5:30-6:30pm PeeWee Group 3 Leadership

Wednesday 2-Oct-24 6:30-6:45pm PeeWee Parent Meeting Sanford Rm

Wednesday 2-Oct-24 6:45-7:45pm PeeWee Group 1 Leadership

Thursday 3-Oct-24 5:30-6:30pm PeeWee Group 3 Leadership

Thursday 3-Oct-24 6:45-7:45pm PeeWee Group 2 Leadership

Thursday 3-Oct-24 8:00-9:00pm Girls 12U /  Lady Flyers 2011 & Older Leadership

Saturday 12-Oct-24 1:30-2:30pm Let's Try Hockey - Ages 4-6 FM

Saturday 12-Oct-24 2:30-3:30pm Let's Try Hockey - Ages 7 and up FM

Tuesday 8-Oct-24 5:30-6:30pm SQ/PW/BT Tryout Jersey Return IcePlex Lobby

Monday 14-Oct-24 6:30-7:30pm SQ/PW/BT Tryout Jersey Return IcePlex Lobby

Sunday 13-Oct-24 2:00-3:00pm Knock Off the Rust - Atom Session IcePlex

Sunday 13-Oct-24 3:15-4:15pm City League Camp - ICL & ACL IcePlex

Sunday 20-Oct-24 2:00-3:00pm Knock Off the Rust - Atom Session IcePlex

Sunday 20-Oct-24 3:15-4:15pm City League Camp - ICL & ACL IcePlex

Tuesday 22-Oct-24 5:30-6:30pm Coach Ice Time - Atom/Mite/Squirt/ICL IcePlex

Tuesday 22-Oct-24 6:45-7:45pm Coaches Meeting - All Levels Pentagon Room 2508
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Tuesday 22-Oct-24 8:15-9:15pm Coach Ice Time - PW/BT/Lady Flyers/JV & Var/ACL IcePlex

Wednesday 23-Oct-24 5:45-6:45pm Fall Parent Mtg - Atoms Pentagon Center Court

Wednesday 23-Oct-24 7:00-8:00pm Fall Parent Mtg - Mites, ICL & ACL Pentagon Center Court

Saturday 26-Oct-24 1:30-3:30pm Skate-A-Thon FM

Saturday 26-Oct-24 3:45-4:45pm Let's Try Hockey - Ages 4-6 FM

Saturday 26-Oct-24 4:45-5:45pm Let's Try Hockey - Ages 7 and up FM

Sunday 27-Oct-24 All Day Puck Club Ends

Monday 28-Oct-24 Flyers Season Begins Week of Oct 28

Saturday 2-Nov-24 10:00-11:30 New Family Gathering - "Educate Me" Scheels Rm

Saturday 26-Oct-24 Noon-1:30pm Wreath Sales Turn in IcePlex Lobby

Saturday 26-Oct-24 Flyers Spiritwear Sale IcePlex Lobby

Monday 2-Dec-24 4:00-6:00pm Flyers Spiritwear Sale IcePlex Lobby

Tuesday TBD 4:30-6:30pm Flyers Spiritwear Sale IcePlex Lobby

Friday 1-Nov-24 Registration deadline for Mini-Atoms

Friday 20-Dec-24 Registration deadline for Atom Short Sessions

Fri-Sun Nov 15-17 SDAHA Girls Weekend

Saturday 16-Nov-24 No Mite Travel Practice

Saturday Nov 16-17 Senior Showcase - Sioux Falls

Friday 22-Nov-24 SDAHA League Games Begin

All Day Hot Stuff Pizza Orders Due

Monday 2-Dec-24 4:00-6:00pm Wreath Sales Pick Up IcePlex Lobby

Tuesday 4:30-5:30pm Hot Stuff Pizza Sale Pick Up IcePlex Lobby

Mon-Fri Dec 23-27 All Day No practices or games for SFYHA

Tues-Wed Dec 31-Jan 1 All Day No practices for SFYHA

Sunday 9-Feb-25 No Mite City League Games, No ACL or ICL activities

Dec 6-8 Sioux Falls SFYHA Squirt Tournaments

Jan 3-5 Sioux Falls SFYHA Bantam Tournaments

Jan 24-26 Sioux Falls SFYHA PeeWee Tournaments

Feb 8-9 Sioux Falls SFYHA Mite Falls Freeze

21-Dec-24 Huron Dave Stahl Day

No SDAHA Events - Holidays

Hockey Day South Dakota

Feb 21-23 SDAHA PeeWee A Tournament

Feb 21-23 SDAHA PeeWee B Tournament 
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Feb 21-23 SDAHA PeeWee C Tournament 

Feb 28-Mar 2 SDAHA Girls 14U Tournament 

Feb 28-Mar 2 SDAHA Bantam A Tournament

Feb 28-Mar 2 SDAHA Bantam B Tournament 

Mar 6-8 SDAHA Girls Varsity Tournament 

Mar 6-8 SDAHA Youth Jr Varsity Tournament 

Mar 13-15 SDAHA Youth Varsity Tournament Watertown

30-Jul-24


